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Mr. Andy Allen Radiologic Technology CHS 342-1630 aallen@ulm.edu

Ms. Lauri Anderson School of Sciences CAS 342-1894 landerson@ulm.edu

Mr. Shannon Banks Toxicology CPY 342-1892 sbanks@ulm.edu

Dr. Katherine Boswell Accounting CBA 342-1114 boswell@ulm.edu

Ms. Sheau Yun Choo Computing Center EVP 342-5031 choo@ulm.edu

Dr. Lynn Clark Curriculum Instruction, & Leadership CEHD 342-1276 lclark@ulm.edu

Dr. Claudia Grinnell School of Humanities - English CAS 342-1234 grinnell@ulm.edu

Dr. Amal Khalil Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CPY 342-1460 kaddoumi@ulm.edu

Mr. Christopher Mapp School of Humanities - Communication CAS 342-5454 mapp@ulm.edu

Ms. Marilyn McIntosh Extended Learning & Quality Enhancement VPAA 342-1031 mcintosh@ulm.edu

Ms. Karen Niemla University Library VPAA 342-3045 niemla@ulm.edu

Dr. Jack Palmer Behavioral Sciences CEHD 342-1345 palmer@ulm.edu

Dr. Tammy Parker Finance, Insurance & Economics CBA 342-1162 tparker@ulm.edu

Mr. John Rodriguez School of Humanities - Communication CAS 342-1090 jrodriguez@ulm.edu

Ms. Paula Thornhill Extended Learning & Quality Enhancement VPAA 342-1030 thornhill@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Annette Tommerdahl Health Studies CHS 342-3286 atommerdahl@ulm.edu


